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3ANOS C

Martinez Ogea, Jimena
Mourelle Rey, Carlos
Naranjo Jorge, Alexia
Nieto Avello, Antén
Nistal Garcia, Nicolas
Palmier Seoane, Clara
Pampin Gontan, Lucas
Pampin Rivas, Andrea

1.
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3.
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5.
6.
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10.Pereiro Vazquez, Mateo Xosé

Pazo Moragén, Maria Pilar

11.Pintos Jiménez, Jacobo
12.Rodriguez Calvo, Helena
13.Rodriguez-Moldes Ocon, Diego
14.Romero Rodriguez, Queitan
15.Sanchez Gonzalez, Alma

16. Sierra Pedrido, Leonardo José
17.Soto Vidal, Adara

18.Ulla Turnes, Martin
19.Valcarce Pérez, Daniel
20.Varela Fernandez, Iria
21.Véazquez Pifieiro, Lola
22.Verdes Casal, Pedro
23.Viana Vazquez, Maria
24.Vieito Afion, Matheo

25.Vilar Regos, Anxo



